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Impact of tariffs on GDP

Percentage point change in real GDP growth, relative to base

B uUsS 252 tariff

Canada and Mexico 25% retaliatory tariffs

United States
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—1.16

Source: Author
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"Job losses from tariffs

2% change in total employment, relative to base

B uUS 25% tariff

Canada and Mexico 259 retaliatory tariffs

United States Canada Mexico
T I
—0.1
—-0.25
—125
—1.34
-2
-2.46 e
-3
-3.61
Source: AUuthor's « Global Economy
B and Development
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Impact of tariffs on exports

2% change in exports across USMCA countries, relative to base
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GUN OWNERSHIP RAILIES
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The U.S. has more gsuns than people, with
nearly SO0 million in civilian possession.
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Miany Bilack Americans see ongoing and intentional

bias in U.S. institutions
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